
Aichi Corporation 
Mamiko Komamura
Dir #:011 81 48 781 7794  
m.komamura@aichi-corp.com

Aichi Corporation 
Tomoko Yamashita
Dir #:011 81 48 781 7794  
t.yamashita@aichi-corp.com

Haulotte Group Bil-Jax 
Xavier Deshors (PS)
Marketing Research & Market Intelligence Manager
Dir #:419-445-8915  
xdeshors@haulotte.com

Hunan SINOBOOM Intelligent Equipment Co., Ltd. 
Jessy Chen (R) (BR)
Marketing Research Manager
Dir #:+1 867-003-0342  
jessy.chen@sinoboom.com

Hunan SINOBOOM Intelligent Equipment Co., Ltd. 
Chenchen Gao
International Marketing Research Manager
Dir #:86-18684785868  
gaochenchen@sinoboom.com.cn

Aichi Corporation
Hiroki Shimano
Dir #:011 81 48 781 7794  
h.shimano@aichi-corp.com

Custom Equipment
Justin Kissinger
VP of Marketing
Dir #:+1 262-644-1300  
justin@hybridlifts.com

Haulotte Group Bil-Jax
Paul Jensen
Product Manager
Dir #:419-445-8915  
kpjensen@haulotte.com

Hunan SINOBOOM Intelligent Equipment Co., Ltd.
Lily Fang
Sr. Marketing Manager
Dir #:+86 138 77229115  

Hunan SINOBOOM Intelligent Equipment Co., Ltd.
Joey Liu (R)
Dir #:+86 731 87116500  
joey.liu@sinoboom.us

Roster(s): Mobile Elevating Work Platforms Statistics Committee

Chair Jonathan Arnold, Oshkosh Corporation

Vice Chair Xavier Deshors, Haulotte Group Bil-Jax

SEC Representative Xavier Deshors, Haulotte Group Bil-Jax
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Hunan SINOBOOM Intelligent Equipment Co., Ltd. 
Woody (Di) Wu
Secondary Reporter
Dir #:8613707332207  
wudi@sinoboom.com.cn

JCB Inc 
Ken Bianco
VP Commercial Operations
Dir #:912-447-2000  Mo #:912-844-6945 cell
ken.bianco@jcb.com

JCB Inc 
Patrick Crowley
Business Data Intelligence Manager 
Dir #:+1 912-508-2715  
patrick.crowley@jcb.com

JCB Inc 
Connor Stanmore
Product Manager
Dir #:+1 912-447-2000  Mo #:(912) 856-4366
connor.stanmore@jcb.com

JLG Industries Inc 
(Oshkosh Corporation)
Jeff Ford
Senior Manager Marketing Communication
Dir #:240-420-8789  
jdford@jlg.com

Lingong Heavy Machinery Co.,Ltd. 
Hua Li (R)
Dir #:+86 531 67605028  
hua.li@lgmg.com.cn

Hunan SINOBOOM Intelligent Equipment Co., Ltd.
Vicky Yang
Dir #:011-86-731-87116500  
info@sinoboom.com

JCB Inc
Jo Caine
Dir #:+011 44 1 88 959 3418  
jo.caine@jcb.com

JCB Inc
Kyle Holdridge
Dir #:+1 912-447-2000  
kyle.holdridge@jcb.com

JCB Inc
Kristian Tapley
Business Intelligence Manager
Dir #:+1 912-447-2000  Mo #:912 244 0307 
kristian.tapley@jcb.com

Lingong Heavy Machinery Co.,Ltd.
Guanghao Li (R)
Dir #:+86 531 67605028  
guanghao.li@lgmg.com.cn

Lingong Heavy Machinery Co.,Ltd.
Peng Yu (R)
Inside Sales Director
Dir #:+86 531 67605028  
peng.yu@lgmgna.com
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Lingong Heavy Machinery Co.,Ltd. 
Hao Zhang
AEM Reporter
Dir #:86 15253117106  
991189744@qq.com

Manitou Equipment America LLC 
Sandra Philippe
Head of Market Study
Dir #:+33 2 40 09 22 55  
s.philippe@manitou-group.com

Manitou Equipment America LLC 
Becky Scott
Product & Market Analyst
Dir #:262-338-7538  
b.scott@manitou-group.com

MEC Aerial Work Platforms 
Deanne Hix
VP of Sales Operations and Strategic Planning
Dir #:(559) 842-1530  
dhix@mecawp.com

Oshkosh Corporation 
Jonathan Arnold (PS)
Marketing
Dir #:17174965287  Mo #:17174965287
jdarnold@jlg.com

Pettibone/Traverse Lift, LLC 
Karina Jousma (R) (BR)
Mo #:  
kjousma@gopettibone.com

Manitou BF
Francois Desbriere (PS)
MEWP Product Line, Pricing and Sales Training Director
Dir #:011 79155200000  Mo #:+33607188074
f.desbriere@manitou-group.com

Manitou Equipment America LLC
Brian Rabe
Product Marketing Manager - Aerial Work Platforms / 
Forklifts
Co #:+1 262-334-9461  
b.rabe@manitou-group.com

Manitou Equipment America LLC
Nathan Valk (R)
Data Analyst
Dir #:+1 262-334-9461  
n.valk@manitou-group.com

MEC Aerial Work Platforms
Barry Lawson
Marketing Manager
Dir #:+1 559-842-1532  Mo #:+1 559-765-9434
blawson@mecawp.com

Pettibone/Traverse Lift, LLC
Mitch Fedie
Marketing Manger
Dir #:+1 906-201-0024  
mfedie@gopettibone.com

Pettibone/Traverse Lift, LLC
Sandra Lytikainen
Dealer Development Manager
Dir #:+1 906-353-4820  
sandral@gopettibone.com
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Pettibone/Traverse Lift, LLC 
Chris Morley (R)
Sales and Marketing Coordinator
Mo #:  
cmorley@gopettibone.com

SANY America 
Marcus Yang 
Statistics Contact
Co #:+1 678-251-2810  Mo #:86-15601621262__
yangyd6@sany.com.cn

Skyjack 
(Linamar Corporation)
Malcolm Early
Vice President - Marketing
Dir #:519-837-0888 X24657  Mo #:226-218-1470
malcolm.early@skyjack.com

Skyjack 
(Linamar Corporation)
Vrinda Krishna
Marketing Intelligence Analyst
Dir #:+1 519 837 0888 x24332  
vrinda.krishna@skyjack.com

Snorkel 
(Xtreme Manufacturing)
Emma Cribb (R)
Inside Sales Manager
Dir #:+44 (0) 191 461 6844  
emma.cribb@snorkellifts.com

Sunward Intelligent Equipment Co., Ltd. 
Jiawei Xie (R)
Marketing Manager
Dir #:+86 731 8640 7779  
xiejw@sunward.cc

Terex AWP 
(Terex Corporation)
Dohoon Kim (R)
Business Analyst
Dir #:+1 425-881-1800  
dohoon.kim@terex.com

SANY America
Paul Si
Analyst
Dir #:+1 861-326-9064 ext 090  Mo #:+8613269064090

Skyjack
(Linamar Corporation)
Corey Connolly (PS)
Senior Product Manager
Dir #:519-837-0888  Mo #:226-218-1425
corey.connolly@skyjack.com

Skyjack
(Linamar Corporation)
Daniel Fulton
Marketing Coordinator
Dir #:(519) 837 0888 Ext. 24503  
daniel.fulton@skyjack.com

Skyjack
(Linamar Corporation)
Laxman Shasttri
Marketing Analyst 
Dir #:519-837-0888  
laxmanshastri.sankaranarayanan@skyjack.com

Sunward Intelligent Equipment Co., Ltd.
Li Han (R)
Dir #:+8619801112653  Mo #:+8686407764
lihan@sunward.com.cn

Terex AWP
(Terex Corporation)
Joseph (Joey) Abou-Samra
Commercial Analytics Lead
Co #:+1 425-881-1800  Mo #:14255881737
joseph.abousamra@terex.com

Toyota Material Handling
Dani Dean
Market Research Analyst
Dir #:+1 812-342-8360  
dani.dean@toyotatmh.com
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Toyota Material Handling 
Henri Fragante
Sr. Manager Strategic Planning/Project Management
Dir #:+1 812-344-9723  
henri.fragante@toyotatmh.com

XCMG North America Corporation 
(Xuzhou Construction Machinery Group)
Ian Antrim
Project Manager
Dir #:+1 725-605-2777  
iantrim@xcmgarc.com

XCMG North America Corporation 
(Xuzhou Construction Machinery Group)
Spencer Lee (R)
Manager of Marketing and Data Analytics
Dir #:+1 725-605-2777  Mo #:702-755-0162
spencer.lee@xcmgusa.com

Xtreme Manufacturing 
Darcey Lee (R) (BR)
Senior Customer Service Representative
Dir #:+1 702-727-4929  
darcey.lee@snorkellifts.com

Xuzhou Construction Machinery Group 
Tianqi Wang (R)
Manager of Scheme Center
Dir #:+86 18652152096  
wangtianqi@xcmg.com

Zoomlion Heavy Industry 
Valentina Hu (R)
Dir #:+86 731 88923941  
valentinahu@zoomlion.com

Toyota Material Handling
Airi Kaneko
Co #:+1 812-342-0060  
a.kaneko@aichi-corp.com

XCMG North America Corporation
(Xuzhou Construction Machinery Group)
Edda Gavidia
Inside Sales
Dir #:+1 217-993-1372 ext _____  
egavidia@xcmg.com

XCMG North America Corporation
(Xuzhou Construction Machinery Group)
Nicholas Sung (R)
Business Intelligence Analyst
Dir #:+1 725-605-2777  
nsung@xcmgusa.com

Xuzhou Construction Machinery Group
Dong Liu (R)
Assistant Department Supervisor
Dir #:+86 516 87739286  
liudong2963@163.com

Zhejiang Dingli Machinery Co., Ltd.
Cherry  Song
Statistics Reporter
Dir #:+1 37- 3821- 8191  
import@cndingli.com

Zoomlion Heavy Industry
Leo Liu (R)
Dir #:+86 731 88923941  
liuchao@zoomlion.com
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Zoomlion Heavy Industry 
Lijun (Lily) Zhang (R)
Dir #:+86 731 88923941  
zhuanglj@zoomlion.com

(R) = Reporter
(BR) = Backup Reporter
(PS) = Product Specialist
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